
Preseason in Blue MAJORS MINOR A MINOR B MINOR C FARM TEE-BALL
Wk Date Day Time Away Score Home Score Away Score Home Score Away Score Home Score Away Home Away Home Away Home

1 2/26/2022
Saturday 

(opening day & skillz 
challenge)

12:00 PM Red Sox As Angels White Sox

2 3/5/2022 Saturday 
(picture day)

9:00 AM Giants Cubs Padres Braves Hot Rods Hooks Mud Hens Rockhounds Mighty Mussels Yard Goats Grasshoppers River Dogs

11:30 AM Red Sox Yankees Mets Orioles Bulls Mud Cats Tin Caps Storm Red Wings Grizzlies Trash Pandas Cannonballers
2:00 PM Dodgers As Phillies White Sox Emeralds Iron Pigs Marauders Iron Birds Tides Bats

3 3/12/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM Dodgers Cubs Orioles Phillies Emeralds Hooks Marauders Rockhounds Yard Goats Rattlers Tides River Dogs
11:30 AM Yankees Giants Braves Angels Mud Cats Hot Rods Tin Caps Iron Birds Grizzlies Red Wings Trash Pandas Bats
2:00 PM Bulls Iron Pigs Storm Mud Hens CannonballersGrasshoppers

3/15/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM Mets Padres
4 3/19/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM As Yankees White Sox Orioles Iron Pigs Mud Cats Storm Rockhounds Red Wings Mighty Mussels Cannonballers River Dogs

11:30 AM Giants Dodgers Phillies Padres Hot Rods Emeralds Marauders Tin Caps Tides Trash Pandas
2:00 PM Cubs Red Sox Braves Mets Hooks Bulls Iron Birds Mud Hens Rattlers Yard Goats Bats Grasshoppers

3/21/2022 Monday 5:00 PM Orioles Angels Storm Marauders Cannonballers Tides
3/22/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM Red Sox Yankees Braves Phillies Bulls Mud Cats Red Wings Rattlers
3/23/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM As Dodgers Angels Mets Iron Pigs Emeralds Bats Trash Pandas
3/24/2022 Thursday 5:00 PM Cubs Giants White Sox Padres Hooks Hot Rods Iron Birds Tin Caps Mighty Mussels Grizzlies

5 3/26/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM Giants As White Sox Braves Mud Cats Iron Pigs Rockhounds Iron Birds Rattlers Mighty Mussels River Dogs Bats
11:30 AM Yankees Cubs Padres Angels Bulls Hooks Marauders Mud Hens Yard Goats Grizzlies Tides Grasshoppers
2:00 PM Phillies Mets Emeralds Hot Rods

3/28/2022 Monday 5:00 PM Angels Phillies Rockhounds Iron Birds River Dogs Bats
3/29/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM Cubs Yankees Padres Orioles Hooks Mud Cats Mighty Mussels Red Wings
3/30/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM Giants As Mets White Sox Hot Rods Iron Pigs Mud Hens Marauders Grasshoppers Tides
3/31/2022 Thursday 5:00 PM Dodgers Red Sox Orioles Braves Emeralds Bulls Yard Goats Rattlers

6 4/2/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM As Cubs Phillies Orioles Iron Pigs Hooks Marauders Tin Caps Rattlers Red Wings Tides Trash Pandas
11:30 AM Yankees Dodgers Braves Padres Hot Rods Bulls Iron Birds Mud Hens Mighty Mussels Grizzlies Bats Grasshoppers
2:00 PM Giants Red Sox Angels White Sox Mud Cats Emeralds Rockhounds Storm River Dogs Cannonballers

4/4/2022 Monday 5:00 PM Braves Angels Mud Hens Tin Caps Red Wings Yard Goats Grasshoppers Trash Pandas
4/5/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM Cubs Dodgers Mets Orioles Mud Cats Hot Rods Mighty Mussels Rattlers
4/6/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM Yankees Giants Phillies White Sox Hooks Emeralds Iron Birds Storm Bats Cannonballers
4/7/2022 Thursday 5:00 PM As Red Sox Padres Mets Iron Pigs Bulls Grizzlies Yard Goats

4/9/2022 Saturday

SPRING 
BREAK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

NO 
GAMES

4/10/2022 Sunday
4/11/2022 Monday
4/12/2022 Tuesday
4/13/2022 Wednesday
4/14/2022 Thursday
4/15/2022 Friday
4/16/2022 Saturday
4/17/2022 Sunday

7 4/18/2022 Monday 5:00 PM Orioles White Sox Marauders Storm Mighty Mussels Rattlers Tides Cannonballers
4/19/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM Yankees Red Sox Padres Phillies Mud Cats Bulls Grizzlies Red Wings
4/20/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM Dodgers As Angels Orioles Emeralds Iron Pigs Mud Hens Rockhounds Grasshoppers River Dogs
4/21/2022 Thursday 5:00 PM Cubs Giants Braves Mets Hooks Hot Rods Yard Goats Mighty Mussels

8 4/23/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM Giants Dodgers Mets Angels Hooks Bulls Rockhounds Tin Caps River Dogs Trash Pandas
11:30 AM Cubs Red Sox Padres White Sox Iron Pigs Mud Cats Mud Hens Storm Rattlers Grizzlies GrasshoppersCannonballers
2:00 PM As Yankees Phillies Braves Iron Birds Marauders Yard Goats Red Wings Bats Tides

4/25/2022 Monday 5:00 PM Mets Phillies Mud Hens Iron Birds Grasshoppers Bats
4/26/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM Red Sox Giants Orioles Padres Bulls Hot Rods Rattlers Mighty Mussels
4/27/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM Cubs As White Sox Braves Hooks Iron Pigs Tin Caps Marauders Trash Pandas Tides
4/28/2022 Thursday 5:00 PM Dodgers Yankees Phillies Angels Emeralds Mud Cats Yard Goats Grizzlies

9 4/30/2022 Saturday 10:00 AM White Sox Mets Storm Tin Caps Red Wings Mighty Mussels Cannonballers Trash Pandas
12:30 PM Red Sox Dodgers Angels Padres Iron Pigs Hot Rods Iron Birds Rockhounds Rattlers Yard Goats Bats River Dogs
3:00 PM As Giants Orioles Braves Bulls Emeralds

5/3/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM As Red Sox White Sox Phillies Iron Pigs Bulls Rockhounds Marauders Mighty Mussels Yard Goats
5/4/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM Dodgers Cubs Padres Braves Mud Cats Hot Rods Trash Pandas Grasshoppers
5/5/2022 Thursday 5:00 PM Giants Yankees Orioles Mets Emeralds Hooks Tin Caps Mud Hens Red Wings Grizzlies River Dogs Tides

10 5/7/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM As Dodgers Mets Padres Iron Pigs Emeralds Iron Birds Tin Caps Grizzlies Rattlers Bats Trash Pandas
11:30 AM Giants Cubs Orioles Phillies Hot Rods Hooks Rockhounds Mud Hens Mighty Mussels Red Wings River Dogs Grasshoppers
2:00 PM Red Sox Yankees White Sox Angels Bulls Mud Cats Storm Marauders Cannonballers Tides

5/10/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM Red Sox Cubs Mets Braves Emeralds Bulls Iron Birds Storm Red Wings Rattlers
5/11/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM Dodgers Giants Phillies Padres Mud Cats Hooks Trash Pandas River Dogs
5/12/2022 Thursday 5:00 PM Yankees As Orioles Angels Hot Rods Iron Pigs Tin Caps Rockhounds Grizzlies Mighty Mussels Bats Cannonballers

11 5/14/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM White Sox Padres Mud Hens Marauders Red Wings Yard Goats Grasshoppers Tides
11:30 AM Cubs Yankees Angels Mets Hooks Mud Cats Tin Caps Storm Grizzlies Mighty Mussels Trash Pandas Cannonballers
2:00 PM Dodgers Red Sox Braves Phillies Hot Rods Emeralds

5/17/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM Yankees Dodgers Padres Orioles Mud Cats Emeralds Rockhounds Storm Grizzlies Yard Goats
5/18/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM As Cubs Phillies Mets Iron Pigs Hooks Marauders Iron Birds Tides Bats
5/19/2022 Thursday 5:00 PM Giants Red Sox Braves White Sox Hot Rods Bulls Rattlers Red Wings River Dogs Cannonballers

12 5/21/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM Yankees Giants Braves Orioles Bulls Iron Pigs Mud Hens Tin Caps Grasshoppers Trash Pandas
11:30 AM Red Sox As Mets White Sox Hooks Emeralds Storm Iron Birds Rattlers Grizzlies Cannonballers Bats
2:00 PM Cubs Dodgers Angels Phillies Hot Rods Mud Cats Marauders Rockhounds Yard Goats Mighty Mussels Tides River Dogs

5/24/2022 Tuesday 5:00 PM Dodgers Giants Padres Angels Emeralds Hot Rods Tin Caps Rockhounds Grizzlies Rattlers
5/25/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM Red Sox Cubs White Sox Orioles Bulls Hooks Storm Mud Hens CannonballersGrasshoppers
5/26/2022 Thursday 5:00 PM Yankees As Angels Braves Mud Cats Iron Pigs Yard Goats Red Wings Trash Pandas River Dogs


